Area Code

0200

0220

0230

DUNCAN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

DUNCAN UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST #2

County

Duncan Unified School #2
Gila Institute for Technology
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District

Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

County

Town of Duncan

Duncan Unified School #2
Gila Institute for Technology
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District
Duncan Rural Fire District
Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

County

Duncan Unified School #2
Gila Institute for Technology
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District
Duncan Rural Fire District
Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

OTHER TAXES

Franklin Irrigation Dist (special dist)

2023 TAX RATES

State

Primary Aid Secondary
0.8118

5.0619 1.6549 1.8948

0.0500

0.2500

0.1876

0.0036

5.8737 2.3860
0.8118
0.9103

5.0619 1.6549 1.8948

0.0500

0.2500

0.1876

1.4252

0.0036

6.7840 3.8112
0.8118

5.0619 1.6549 1.8948

0.0500

0.2500

0.1876

1.4252

0.0036

5.8737 3.8112

9.0000

Real

8.2597

10.5952

9.6849

Combined Personal
Secondary

2.1984

3.6236

3.6236

Combined
Personal

8.0721

10.4076

9.4973



