## DUNCAN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 2023 TAX RATES

Area Code		Primary	State Aid	Secondary	Combined Real	Personal Secondary	Combined Personal
	<b>DUNCAN UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST #2</b>						
0200	County	0.8118					
	Duncan Unified School #2	5.0619	1.6549	1.8948			
	Gila Institute for Technology			0.0500			
	Public Health Service District			0.2500			
	Flood Control District			0.1876			
	Fire District Assistance			0.0036			
	COMBINED RATES	5.8737		2.3860	8.2597	2.1984	8.0721
0220	County	0.8118					
	Town of Duncan	0.9103					
	Duncan Unified School #2	5.0619	1.6549	1.8948			
	Gila Institute for Technology			0.0500			
	Public Health Service District			0.2500			
	Flood Control District			0.1876			
	Duncan Rural Fire District			1.4252			
	Fire District Assistance			0.0036			
	COMBINED RATES	6.7840		3.8112	10.5952	3.6236	10.4076
0230	County	0.8118					
	Duncan Unified School #2	5.0619	1.6549	1.8948			
	Gila Institute for Technology			0.0500			
	Public Health Service District			0.2500			
	Flood Control District			0.1876			
	Duncan Rural Fire District			1.4252			
	Fire District Assistance			0.0036			
	COMBINED RATES	5.8737		3.8112	9.6849	3.6236	9.4973
	OTHER TAXES						
	Franklin Irrigation Dist (special dist)			9.0000			